WMHT Productions-Donor List

10/1/2023-12/31/2023

Channel Air Date

Time

Length

Title
AHA! AHOUSE FOR

17.1 Wed 10/04/23 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00* ARTS #905

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR

17.1 Wed 11/29/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:20* ARTS #906

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR

17.1 Wed 11/15/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #907

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR

17.1 Tue 11/21/23 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #907

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR

17.1 Wed 12/06/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #907

17.1 Wed 10/11/23 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Wed 11/22/23 02:03:53:06 00:26:00:00*

17.1 Wed 12/13/23 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Wed 10/18/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Wed 12/20/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Wed 10/25/23 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Tue 12/12/23 01:30:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Wed 11/01/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Mon 12/04/23 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Wed 12/27/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Wed 11/08/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:28

17.1 Wed 11/22/23 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Wed 10/11/23 02:30:00:00 00:26:40:29*

17.1 Mon 10/02/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 10/06/23

17.1 Sat 10/07/23  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #908

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #908

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #908

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #909

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #909

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #910

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #910

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #911

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #911

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #911

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #912

AHA! A HOUSE FOR
ARTS #913
BRIDGING THE
DIVIDE (WMHT) #0
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2339

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2340

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2340

NEW YORK NOW

17.1 Mon 10/09/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 (NY) #2340

Donors
Chet and Karen
Opalka, Robert &

Chet and Karen
Opalka, The Troy
WNET, St. Peter's
Health Partners, The



NEW YORK NOW

17.1 Thu 10/19/23 20:05:00:00 00:21:46:00% (NY) #2340

NEW YORK NOW

17.1 Fri12/22/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00% (NY) #2340

NEW YORK NOW

17.1 Sat 12/23/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00% (NY) #2340

NEW YORK NOW

17.1 Mon 12/25/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00% (NY) #2340

17.1 Fri 10/13/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/14/23  01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/16/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 10/20/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/21/23  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/23/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 10/27/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/28/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/30/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 11/03/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 11/04/23  00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 11/06/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 11/10/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 11/11/23  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 11/13/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri11/17/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:45:29

17.1 Sat 11/18/23  00:30:00:00 00:26:45:29

17.1 Mon 11/20/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:45:29

17.1 Fri 11/24/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:45:25

17.1 Sat 11/25/23  00:30:00:00 00:26:45:25

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2341
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2341
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2341
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2342
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2342
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2342
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2343
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2343
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2343
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2344
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2344
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2344
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2345
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2345
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2345
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2346
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2346
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2346
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2347
NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2347



17.1 Mon 11/27/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:45:25

17.1 Fri 12/01/23

17.1 Sat 12/02/23

17.1 Mon 12/04/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 12/08/23

17.1 Sat 12/09/23

17.1 Mon 12/11/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:45:29

17.1 Fri 12/15/23

17.1 Sat 12/16/23

17.1 Mon 12/18/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 12/29/23
17.1 Sat 12/30/23
17.1 Fri 10/06/23

17.1 Tue 10/10/23

17.1 Wed 10/11/23 01:30:00:00 00:56:43:06

17.1 Fri 10/13/23

17.1 Sun 10/15/23 12:00:00:00 00:56:43:06

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2347

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2348

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2348

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2348

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2349

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2349

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2349

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2350

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2350

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2350

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2352

NEW YORK NOW
(NY) #2352
REFRAMING AN
EMPIRE (WMHT) #0
REFRAMING AN
EMPIRE (WMHT) #0
REFRAMING AN
EMPIRE (WMHT) #0
REFRAMING AN
EMPIRE (WMHT) #0
REFRAMING AN
EMPIRE (WMHT) #0
REFRAMING AN

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:45:29

00:30:00:00 00:26:45:29

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

20:30:00:00 00:56:43:06

23:00:00:00 00:56:43:06

17:00:00:00 00:56:43:06

17.1 Wed 11/22/23 01:06:56:00 00:56:43:06* EMPIRE (WMHT) #0

REFRAMING AN

17.1 Wed 12/06/23 01:00:00:00 00:56:43:06* EMPIRE (WMHT) #0

17.1 Fri 10/06/23
17.1 Fri 10/13/23
17.1 Fri 10/20/23
17.1 Tue 10/31/23
17.1 Fri 10/27/23

17.1 Fri 12/01/23

23:00:00:00 00:27:45:20* TVFILM #1402
23:30:00:00 00:28:46:00* TVFILM #1403
23:00:00:00 00:28:45:28* TVFILM #1404
01:00:00:00 00:28:45:28* TVFILM #1404
23:00:00:00 00:28:45:20* TVFILM #1405
23:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1406

17.1 Wed 12/13/23 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1406

171
171

Fri 12/08/23
Fri 12/15/23

23:00:00:00 00:22:58:16* TVFILM #1407
23:00:00:00 00:26:45:00* TVFILM #1408

17.1 Mon 12/18/23 01:30:00:00 00:26:45:00* TVFILM #1408

17.1 Fri 12/22/23

23:00:00:00 00:28:45:17* TVFILM #1501

Albany Medical

Center, Robert and

NYS Council on the



17.1 Tue 12/26/23 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:17* TVFILM #1501 "



	Sheet1

